
Thursday, October 10, 4:30-6pm
Friday, November 15, 4:30-6pm
Saturday, December 7, 10-11:30am

Get an overview of our school
and programs!

Admissions CalendarAdmissions Calendar
L O W E R  S C H O O L  ( K - 5 ) P A L O  A L T O

M T N .  V I E W

G E T T I N G  S T A R T E D

Open Houses

Virtual Info Sessions                  Coming soon!

Friday, September 20, 10-11:30am
Tuesday, October 1, 10-11:30am
Tuesday, October 22, 10-11:30am
Tuesday, October 29, 10-11:30am
Thursday, November 7, 10-11:30am
Friday, November 22, 10-11:30am
Tuesday, December 3, 10-11:30am

Tours

Thursday, October 17, 4:30-6pm
Thursday, November 14, 4:30-6pm

Wednesday, October 2, 9:30-11am
Wednesday, October 23, 9:30-11am
Wednesday, November 20, 9:30-11am

Wednesday, October 9, 9am-12pm
Friday, November 8, 9am-12pm
Friday, December 6, 9am-12pm

Palo Alto Campus – Lower School • 3233 Cowper Street, Palo Alto, CA 94306                             

Mountain View Campus – Middle & Upper School • 1200 Villa Street, Suite 100, Mountain View, CA 94041   

M I D D L E  &  U P P E R  S C H O O L  ( 6 - 1 2 )

Open Houses

Tours (6 - 8)

Student Shadow Days (6 - 12)

Monday, September 30, 1:30-2:30pm
Friday, October 25, 9:30-10:30am
Friday, November 1, 9:30-10:30am
Thursday, November 21, 9:30-10:30am

Tours (9 - 12)
Join the Admissions team and a guest
speaker to dive deeper into themed
topics.

Lunch & Learn                    Coming soon!

The Admissions Team will host virtual
drop-in office hours between October
and January to answer your questions
about the admissions process.

admissions@khanlabschool.org
and we will be happy to schedule a
time to connect with you.

Send us a message at:

Admissions Q&A Office Hours

Questions?

                                  • admissions@khanlabschool.org • (650) 557-3334khanlabschool.org

Priority Application deadline:
January 15, 2025

Create a Ravenna account
to register for events or
start an application

www.ravenna-hub.com/schools/42451

U P C O M I N G  E V E N T S
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